INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
TXL 015 Series    Switching Power Supply
Total output power must not exceed specified max output power.
Output is adjustable by potentiometer with an insulated screwdriver.
Order Code
AC-Input
Voltage Range
Output
Power max.
DC-Output
Recommended
Circuit breaker
TXL 015-3.3S
85 – 264VAC
43 – 67Hz
120 – 375VDC
Universal Input
10 Watt 3.3V / 3.0A
5A
(Characteristic C)
TXL 015-05S 15 Watt 5.0V / 3.0A
TXL 015-12S 15 Watt 12.0V / 1.3A
TXL 015-15S 15 Watt 15.0V / 1.0A
TXL 015-24S 15 Watt 24.0V / 0.63A
TXL 015-48S 15 Watt 48.0V / 0.32A
Input
current:
Vin=115VAC Vin=230VAC
Power